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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2021 

Madona, LATVIA
Interval start, SM

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik (SWE)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m
LOWEST POINT 143 m
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 510 m
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m
NUMBER OF LAPS 6
RACE DISTANCE 15,000 km

LOCATION : Madona, Smeceres sils                          CATEGORY : ROLWC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Cloudy SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C AIR : 16,0°C

LIST n°122 APPLIED PENALTY: 37,24 CALCULATED PENALTY: 37,24 F = 2800

Records : 20 At Start : 17 Did Not Finish : 1 Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 36

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

29.08.2021  /  Madona, Raina street (LAT)  /  LSF LAT2056.000  /  29.08.2021 at 12:35  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points WC Penalty

Points

  SM  

1 64 3424190 KORSAETH Amund 2000 NOR 34:41.0 37,24 100

2 67 3423298 KRISTOFFERSEN Patrick Fossum 1998 NOR 35:28.1 47.1 100,61 80 15.0 I.C.R. 343.6

3 69 3290372 TANEL Matteo 1993 ITA 35:31.6 50.6 105,32 60

4 66 3480578 ANISIMOV Ivan 1987 RUS 35:41.3 1:00.3 118,37 50

5 70 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT 35:44.4 1:03.4 122,55 45

6 63 3290303 GALASSI Michael 1990 ITA 35:50.8 1:09.8 131,16 40

7 52 3290510 DELLAGIACOMA Tommaso 1996 ITA 35:58.7 1:17.7 141,79 36

8 54 3480882 PLOSKONOSOV Dmitriy 1989 RUS 36:00.3 1:19.3 143,94 32

9 61 3290763 MASIERO Riccardo Lorenzo 2001 ITA 36:24.8 1:43.8 176,90 29

10 51 3480444 ANDREEV Pavel 1983 RUS 36:28.5 1:47.5 181,88 26

11 65 3500326 NORUM Robin 1988 SWE 36:30.1 1:49.1 184,03 24

12 68 3290374 BECCHIS Emanuele 1993 ITA 36:57.9 2:16.9 221,44 22

13 62 3290413 GIARDINA Jacopo 1996 ITA 37:36.5 2:55.5 273,38 20

14 55 3200844 RIECKHOFF Nico 1998 GER 38:09.4 3:28.4 317,64 18

15 58 3290741 GATTI Gianmarco 2000 ITA 38:56.2 4:15.2 380,61 16

16 57 3550237 BERNANS Edgars 1986 LAT 39:26.4 4:45.4 421,25 15

17 53 3481572 KUROCHKIN Mikhail 1993 RUS 40:47.4 6:06.4 530,23 14

Did Not Start (2)

56 3420966 ANKERSEN Kristian 1991 NOR

59 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT

Did Not Finish (1)

60 3423875 GIGERNES Aadne 1999 NOR
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2021 

Madona, LATVIA
Interval start, SW 

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik (SWE)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m
LOWEST POINT 143 m
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 255 m
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m
NUMBER OF LAPS 3
RACE DISTANCE 7,500 km

LOCATION : Madona, Smeceres sils                          CATEGORY : ROLJWC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Raining SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C AIR : 16,0°C

LIST n°122 APPLIED PENALTY: 53,13 CALCULATED PENALTY: 53,13 F = 2800

Records : 14 At Start : 12 Did Not Finish : 0 Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 28

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

29.08.2021  /  Madona, Raina street (LAT)  /  LSF LAT2055.000  /  29.08.2021 at 11:22  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points WC Penalty

Points

  SW  

1 29 3705003 PROCHAZKOVA Alena 1984 SVK 19:48.0 53,13 100

2 30 3155186 SCHUETZOVA Sandra 1991 CZE 19:49.2 1.2 55,96 80

3 20 3486365 ROGOZINA Daria 1996 RUS 20:08.5 20.5 101,45 60

4 28 3505803 LOCKNER Jackline 1994 SWE 20:31.3 43.3 155,18 50

5 26 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT 20:47.6 59.6 193,60 45

6 27 3295409 SORDELLO Elisa 2000 ITA 21:01.8 1:13.8 227,07 40

7 23 3486258 LETUCHEVA Olga 1995 RUS 22:11.3 2:23.3 390,87 36

8 25 3205723 ZIMARE Rosa 2001 GER 22:19.4 2:31.4 409,97 32

9 22 3487605 LUKINA Irina 2001 RUS 22:29.9 2:41.9 434,71 29

10 19 3487112 ISAYCHENKOVA Kseniya 2000 RUS 22:49.2 3:01.2 480,20 26

11 21 3485748 PROKHOROVA Varvara 1991 RUS 22:55.7 3:07.7 495,52 24 30.0 I.C.R. 343.6 

12 18 3205870 STIEHLER Paula 2000 GER 23:56.1 4:08.1 637,88 22

13 24 3426609 GARBERG Hanne Saether 1999 NOR 24:30.5 4:42.5 718,95 20

14 17 3205872 GAFFRONTKE Tanja 2000 GER 25:42.7 5:54.7 889,12 18
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2021 

Madona, LATVIA
Interval start, JM

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik (SWE)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m
LOWEST POINT 143 m
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 510 m
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m
NUMBER OF LAPS 6
RACE DISTANCE 15,000 km

LOCATION : Madona, Smeceres sils                          CATEGORY : ROLJWC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Cloudy SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C AIR : 16,0°C

LIST n°122 APPLIED PENALTY: 163,94 CALCULATED PENALTY: 163,94 F = 2800

Records : 20 At Start : 17 Did Not Finish : 1 Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 36

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

29.08.2021  /  Madona, Raina street (LAT)  /  LSF LAT2054.000  /  29.08.2021 at 12:31  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points WC

Points

  JM  

1 35 3484385 LIPKIN Maxim 2004 RUS 36:16.2 163,94 100

2 50 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 2003 LAT 37:01.6 45.4 222,35 80

3 34 3484630 SMIRNOV Nikita 2005 RUS 37:02.3 46.1 223,25 60

4 42 3501973 EKENBERG Harald 2003 SWE 37:24.3 1:08.1 251,56 50

5 49 3290820 MUNARI Riccardo 2003 ITA 37:41.6 1:25.4 273,82 45

6 36 3484629 VERTESHIN Boris 2005 RUS 37:55.2 1:39.0 291,32 40

7 48 3290846 LORENZETTI Giovanni 2003 ITA 37:55.3 1:39.1 291,45 36 Written reprimand

8 41 3550253 PAEGLIS Rainers 2003 LAT 38:21.1 2:04.9 324,64 32

9 46 3700122 TILESCH Denis 2002 SVK 38:27.9 2:11.7 333,39 29

10 44 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT 38:52.7 2:36.5 365,30 26

11 45 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT 39:01.1 2:44.9 376,11 24

12 43 3550219 AKMENTINS Uvis 2002 LAT 39:34.6 3:18.4 419,21 22

13 38 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT 39:50.7 3:34.5 439,93 20

14 47 3483727 MAKAROV Pavel 2002 RUS 39:59.7 3:43.5 451,51 18

15 40 3550254 SUHANOVS Sandijs 2003 LAT 40:25.1 4:08.9 484,19 16

16 33 3550264 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs 2006 LAT 40:38.7 4:22.5 501,68 15

17 31 3201055 BITTNER Nils 2002 GER 40:48.3 4:32.1 514,04 14

18 39 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT 41:43.0 5:26.8 584,42 13

19 37 3780096 TRETJAKOV Ernest 2003 LTU 43:23.7 7:07.5 713,98 12

Did Not Start (1)

32 3550263 BIRITIS Bruno 2005 LAT
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2021 

Madona, LATVIA
Interval start, JW 

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik (SWE)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m
LOWEST POINT 143 m
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 255 m
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m
NUMBER OF LAPS 3
RACE DISTANCE 7,500 km

LOCATION : Madona, Smeceres sils                          CATEGORY : ROLJWC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Raining SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C AIR : 16,0°C

LIST n°122 APPLIED PENALTY: 235,71 CALCULATED PENALTY: 235,71 F = 2800

Records : 16 At Start : 14 Did Not Finish : 0 Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 28

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

29.08.2021  /  Madona, Raina street (LAT)  /  LSF LAT2053.000  /  29.08.2021 at 11:17  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points WC

Points

  JW  

1 14 3487613 KAZAKOVA Alexandra 2005 RUS 21:32.8 235,71 100

2 12 3486972 GRYAZNOVA Ekaterina 2002 RUS 21:46.2 13.4 264,73 80

3 16 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT 21:54.3 21.5 282,28 60

4 15 3295461 MORTAGNA Laura 2003 ITA 22:12.8 40.0 322,34 50

5 2 3487614 KAZAKOVA Polina 2005 RUS 22:22.3 49.5 342,92 45

6 9 3555104 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT 22:44.1 1:11.3 390,13 40

7 8 3785058 DAINYTE Ieva 2005 LTU 22:58.3 1:25.5 420,89 36

8 7 3555105 BLEIDELE Elza 2005 LAT 23:20.5 1:47.7 468,97 32

9 13 3487280 BONDAREVA Anastasiya 2002 RUS 23:34.7 2:01.9 499,73 29

10 6 3785056 BUCYTE Emilija 2005 LTU 23:39.0 2:06.2 509,04 26

11 5 3555092 BERZINA Katrina 2004 LAT 24:08.2 2:35.4 572,28 24

12 4 3785057 BUCYTE Gabija 2005 LTU 24:46.8 3:14.0 655,88 22

13 3 3785062 KASPERUNAITE Ilma 2004 LTU 25:35.2 4:02.4 760,71 20

14 10 3785053 SAVICKAITE Egle 2004 LTU 26:19.5 4:46.7 856,66 18

Did Not Start (2)

1 3487011 SHOROKHOVA Yuliya 2002 RUS

11 3555082 SAHNO Liva 2003 LAT
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2021 

Madona, LATVIA
Interval start, SM

Inter times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m
LOWEST POINT 143 m
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 510 m
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m
NUMBER OF LAPS 6
RACE DISTANCE 15,000 km

LOCATION : Madona, Smeceres sils                          CATEGORY : ROLJWC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Cloudy SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C AIR : 16,0°C

LIST n°122

Records : 40 At Start : 37 Did Not Finish : 1 Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 36

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

29.08.2021  /  Madona, Raina street  /  LSF LAT2056.000  /  29.08.2021 at 13:11  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name 1,5 km (Rank) 2,4 km (Rank) 4 km (Rank) 4,9 km (Rank) 6,5 km (Rank) 7,4 km (Rank) 9 km (Rank) 9,9 km (Rank) 11,5 km (Rank) 12,4 km (Rank) 14 km (Rank) 14,9 km (Rank) Time Gap Penalty

  SM  
1 64 3424190 KORSAETH Amund 3:22.7 (1) 5:26.1 (1) 9:03.5 (1) 11:08.7 (1) 14:45.4 (1) 16:53.3 (1) 20:34.7 (1) 22:42.9 (1) 26:21.8 (1) 28:32.6 (1) 32:16.2 (1) 34:25.2 (1) 34:41.0

2 67 3423298 KRISTOFFERSEN Patrick Fossum3:28.3 (3) 5:36.8 (2) 9:17.8 (2) 11:27.8 (2) 15:13.0 (2) 17:23.4 (2) 21:08.4 (2) 23:19.0 (2) 27:02.3 (2) 29:11.4 (2) 32:52.5 (2) 34:57.5 (2) 35:28.1 47.1 15.0

3 69 3290372 TANEL Matteo 3:31.0 (4) 5:42.1 (4) 9:24.4 (4) 11:34.7 (5) 15:17.6 (3) 17:27.5 (3) 21:11.2 (3) 23:22.1 (3) 27:05.3 (3) 29:17.8 (3) 33:04.8 (3) 35:14.8 (3) 35:31.6 50.6

4 66 3480578 ANISIMOV Ivan 3:43.7 (12) 5:57.4 (10) 9:42.3 (9) 11:56.1 (8) 15:42.1 (8) 17:54.1 (7) 21:37.6 (7) 23:50.0 (7) 27:31.8 (6) 29:41.3 (6) 33:22.7 (6) 35:25.8 (4) 35:41.3 1:00.3

5 70 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 3:27.8 (2) 5:39.3 (3) 9:22.4 (3) 11:33.9 (4) 15:18.4 (4) 17:32.6 (4) 21:19.9 (4) 23:33.2 (4) 27:21.7 (4) 29:36.1 (5) 33:21.2 (4) 35:28.7 (5) 35:44.4 1:03.4

6 63 3290303 GALASSI Michael 3:36.9 (7) 5:52.0 (8) 9:36.3 (7) 11:41.4 (6) 15:22.4 (6) 17:35.5 (5) 21:22.3 (5) 23:36.0 (5) 27:21.9 (5) 29:35.5 (4) 33:22.1 (5) 35:34.4 (6) 35:50.8 1:09.8

7 52 3290510 DELLAGIACOMA Tommaso 3:31.3 (5) 5:43.0 (5) 9:24.7 (5) 11:28.4 (3) 15:19.2 (5) 17:35.7 (6) 21:28.4 (6) 23:44.5 (6) 27:34.1 (7) 29:47.3 (7) 33:31.7 (7) 35:43.1 (7) 35:58.7 1:17.7

8 54 3480882 PLOSKONOSOV Dmitriy 3:38.1 (9) 5:53.8 (9) 9:44.7 (10) 11:57.4 (10) 15:42.4 (9) 17:57.5 (9) 21:43.7 (8) 23:54.1 (8) 27:39.0 (8) 29:49.8 (8) 33:33.0 (8) 35:43.3 (8) 36:00.3 1:19.3

9 61 3290763 MASIERO Riccardo Lorenzo3:34.1 (6) 5:46.7 (6) 9:35.6 (6) 11:48.1 (7) 15:37.7 (7) 17:54.3 (8) 21:46.6 (9) 24:04.3 (9) 27:53.4 (9) 30:04.3 (9) 33:53.0 (9) 36:08.2 (9) 36:24.8 1:43.8

10 51 3480444 ANDREEV Pavel 3:44.2 (13) 6:04.3 (13) 9:54.3 (11) 12:04.1 (11) 15:54.7 (12) 18:09.9 (11) 21:58.5 (11) 24:14.5 (11) 28:03.7 (11) 30:16.8 (11) 34:01.2 (11) 36:12.8 (10) 36:28.5 1:47.5

11 65 3500326 NORUM Robin 3:38.8 (10) 5:51.8 (7) 9:41.9 (8) 11:56.5 (9) 15:48.5 (10) 18:04.4 (10) 21:55.8 (10) 24:13.6 (10) 28:03.5 (10) 30:12.8 (10) 33:57.2 (10) 36:13.1 (11) 36:30.1 1:49.1

12 68 3290374 BECCHIS Emanuele 3:41.7 (11) 6:00.3 (12) 9:55.0 (12) 12:05.3 (12) 15:51.9 (11) 18:18.2 (12) 22:20.2 (12) 24:33.6 (12) 28:22.0 (12) 30:36.4 (12) 34:21.6 (12) 36:39.6 (12) 36:57.9 2:16.9

13 62 3290413 GIARDINA Jacopo 3:49.3 (14) 6:06.0 (14) 9:59.0 (14) 12:12.1 (13) 16:06.2 (13) 18:24.5 (13) 22:23.0 (13) 24:42.4 (13) 28:35.1 (13) 30:54.8 (13) 34:55.3 (13) 37:19.2 (13) 37:36.5 2:55.5

14 55 3200844 RIECKHOFF Nico 3:38.0 (8) 5:59.2 (11) 9:57.5 (13) 12:21.8 (14) 16:19.8 (14) 18:42.2 (14) 22:47.0 (14) 25:11.1 (14) 29:09.8 (14) 31:34.2 (14) 35:31.3 (14) 37:53.2 (14) 38:09.4 3:28.4

15 58 3290741 GATTI Gianmarco 3:58.5 (17) 6:17.5 (16) 10:13.8 (15) 12:37.1 (15) 16:30.1 (15) 18:56.4 (15) 23:04.2 (15) 25:33.3 (15) 29:33.0 (15) 32:02.6 (15) 36:15.6 (15) 38:38.1 (15) 38:56.2 4:15.2

16 57 3550237 BERNANS Edgars 3:50.9 (15) 6:16.2 (15) 10:21.2 (16) 12:45.6 (16) 16:47.0 (16) 19:10.7 (16) 23:14.4 (16) 25:44.4 (16) 29:59.2 (16) 32:32.9 (16) 36:45.5 (16) 39:08.5 (16) 39:26.4 4:45.4

17 53 3481572 KUROCHKIN Mikhail 3:53.7 (16) 6:23.7 (17) 10:26.6 (17) 12:59.0 (17) 17:16.6 (17) 19:50.9 (17) 24:09.8 (17) 26:47.0 (17) 31:12.4 (17) 33:45.7 (17) 38:00.3 (17) 40:30.5 (17) 40:47.4 6:06.4
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2021 

Madona, LATVIA
Interval start, SW 

Inter times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik (SWE)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m
LOWEST POINT 143 m
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 255 m
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m
NUMBER OF LAPS 3
RACE DISTANCE 7,500 km

LOCATION : Madona, Smeceres sils                          CATEGORY : ROLJWC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Raining SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C AIR : 16,0°C

LIST n°122 F = 2800

Records : 14 At Start : 12 Did Not Finish : 0 Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 28

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

29.08.2021  /  Madona, Raina street (LAT)  /  LSF LAT2055.000  /  29.08.2021 at 11:35  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name 1,5 km (Rank) 2,4 km (Rank) 4 km (Rank) 4,9 km (Rank) 6,5 km (Rank) 7,4 km (Rank) Time Gap Penalty

  SW  

1 29 3705003 PROCHAZKOVA Alena 3:58.3 (3) 6:26.5 (2) 10:37.1 (2) 13:02.8 (2) 17:05.8 (1) 19:29.7 (1) 19:48.0

2 30 3155186 SCHUETZOVA Sandra 3:51.4 (1) 6:23.6 (1) 10:35.1 (1) 13:01.5 (1) 17:09.0 (2) 19:31.6 (2) 19:49.2 1.2

3 20 3486365 ROGOZINA Daria 3:59.6 (4) 6:29.4 (4) 10:42.0 (3) 13:11.9 (3) 17:23.0 (3) 19:50.2 (3) 20:08.5 20.5

4 28 3505803 LOCKNER Jackline 3:57.2 (2) 6:27.6 (3) 10:46.7 (4) 13:20.9 (4) 17:36.9 (4) 20:11.7 (4) 20:31.3 43.3

5 26 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 4:08.9 (5) 6:42.0 (5) 11:02.9 (5) 13:36.0 (5) 17:58.5 (5) 20:29.3 (5) 20:47.6 59.6

6 27 3295409 SORDELLO Elisa 4:22.8 (8) 6:58.6 (6) 11:18.0 (6) 13:52.1 (6) 18:07.0 (6) 20:42.8 (6) 21:01.8 1:13.8

7 23 3486258 LETUCHEVA Olga 4:20.3 (7) 7:06.8 (8) 11:43.7 (8) 14:28.1 (8) 19:07.2 (7) 21:50.4 (7) 22:11.3 2:23.3

8 25 3205723 ZIMARE Rosa 4:16.3 (6) 7:01.0 (7) 11:36.1 (7) 14:27.5 (7) 19:09.8 (8) 21:58.8 (8) 22:19.4 2:31.4

9 22 3487605 LUKINA Irina 4:34.1 (11) 7:21.8 (11) 12:00.3 (11) 14:46.9 (10) 19:26.7 (10) 22:10.1 (10) 22:29.9 2:41.9

10 19 3487112 ISAYCHENKOVA Kseniya 4:26.4 (9) 7:13.6 (9) 11:56.1 (10) 14:47.7 (11) 19:34.6 (11) 22:28.1 (11) 22:49.2 3:01.2

11 21 3485748 PROKHOROVA Varvara 4:28.2 (10) 7:16.4 (10) 11:53.6 (9) 14:43.8 (9) 19:25.0 (9) 22:07.0 (9) 22:55.7 3:07.7 30.0

12 18 3205870 STIEHLER Paula 4:47.7 (13) 7:44.5 (13) 12:41.4 (12) 15:41.1 (12) 20:37.4 (12) 23:34.3 (12) 23:56.1 4:08.1

13 24 3426609 GARBERG Hanne Saether 4:47.3 (12) 7:43.4 (12) 12:48.7 (13) 15:48.5 (13) 21:04.5 (13) 24:07.1 (13) 24:30.5 4:42.5

14 17 3205872 GAFFRONTKE Tanja 5:09.5 (14) 8:23.1 (14) 13:49.0 (14) 16:58.8 (14) 22:23.4 (14) 25:21.3 (14) 25:42.7 5:54.7
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2021 

Madona, LATVIA
Interval start, JM

Inter times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m
LOWEST POINT 143 m
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 510 m
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m
NUMBER OF LAPS 6
RACE DISTANCE 15,000 km

LOCATION : Madona, Smeceres sils                          CATEGORY : ROLJWC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Cloudy SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C AIR : 16,0°C

LIST n°122

Records : 40 At Start : 37 Did Not Finish : 1 Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 36

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

29.08.2021  /  Madona, Raina street  /  LSF LAT2054.000  /  29.08.2021 at 13:05  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name 1,5 km (Rank) 2,4 km (Rank) 4 km (Rank) 4,9 km (Rank) 6,5 km (Rank) 7,4 km (Rank) 9 km (Rank) 9,9 km (Rank) 11,5 km (Rank) 12,4 km (Rank) 14 km (Rank) 14,9 km (Rank) Time Gap

  JM  
1 35 3484385 LIPKIN Maxim 3:32.3 (1) 5:46.4 (1) 9:35.5 (1) 11:49.4 (1) 15:33.8 (1) 17:44.3 (1) 21:34.6 (1) 23:49.8 (1) 27:38.3 (1) 29:55.1 (1) 33:47.8 (1) 36:01.3 (1) 36:16.2

2 50 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 3:37.4 (3) 5:56.1 (3) 9:48.1 (2) 12:04.5 (2) 15:57.5 (2) 18:10.6 (2) 22:04.2 (2) 24:23.2 (2) 28:21.6 (2) 30:41.2 (2) 34:33.6 (3) 36:45.6 (2) 37:01.6 45.4

3 34 3484630 SMIRNOV Nikita 3:40.5 (4) 5:56.9 (4) 9:48.6 (3) 12:05.0 (3) 15:57.8 (3) 18:16.8 (3) 22:13.0 (3) 24:35.7 (3) 28:26.4 (3) 30:43.5 (3) 34:32.1 (2) 36:46.1 (3) 37:02.3 46.1

4 42 3501973 EKENBERG Harald 3:34.0 (2) 5:54.5 (2) 9:50.1 (4) 12:11.5 (4) 15:59.5 (4) 18:20.5 (4) 22:19.2 (4) 24:38.1 (4) 28:31.5 (4) 30:55.3 (4) 34:43.9 (4) 37:06.4 (4) 37:24.3 1:08.1

5 49 3290820 MUNARI Riccardo 3:45.4 (7) 6:05.3 (5) 10:02.4 (6) 12:21.8 (7) 16:19.1 (7) 18:39.6 (7) 22:35.2 (5) 24:54.5 (5) 28:53.1 (5) 31:12.5 (5) 35:05.5 (5) 37:23.8 (5) 37:41.6 1:25.4

6 36 3484629 VERTESHIN Boris 3:46.2 (8) 6:06.7 (8) 10:09.4 (9) 12:33.1 (9) 16:34.5 (9) 18:53.7 (9) 22:51.2 (8) 25:11.5 (8) 29:07.8 (7) 31:26.5 (7) 35:25.1 (7) 37:39.5 (7) 37:55.2 1:39.0

7 48 3290846 LORENZETTI Giovanni 3:51.1 (12) 6:10.9 (9) 10:05.8 (7) 12:20.7 (6) 16:18.7 (6) 18:38.8 (6) 22:42.4 (7) 25:03.8 (6) 29:03.1 (6) 31:21.4 (6) 35:21.7 (6) 37:38.6 (6) 37:55.3 1:39.1

8 41 3550253 PAEGLIS Rainers 3:43.6 (5) 6:06.3 (7) 10:07.2 (8) 12:27.0 (8) 16:25.5 (8) 18:48.7 (8) 22:51.3 (9) 25:13.9 (9) 29:19.2 (8) 31:43.0 (8) 35:45.6 (8) 38:04.8 (8) 38:21.1 2:04.9

9 46 3700122 TILESCH Denis 3:44.7 (6) 6:05.5 (6) 9:58.3 (5) 12:16.2 (5) 16:09.5 (5) 18:34.4 (5) 22:39.5 (6) 25:08.2 (7) 29:22.0 (9) 31:49.5 (9) 35:51.7 (9) 38:11.1 (9) 38:27.9 2:11.7

10 44 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 3:46.7 (9) 6:15.1 (12) 10:21.3 (11) 12:45.3 (11) 16:50.3 (11) 19:14.8 (11) 23:16.1 (10) 25:39.8 (10) 29:43.2 (10) 32:06.9 (10) 36:10.2 (10) 38:35.2 (10) 38:52.7 2:36.5

11 45 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 3:47.9 (10) 6:12.0 (10) 10:18.6 (10) 12:44.6 (10) 16:47.5 (10) 19:11.0 (10) 23:16.4 (11) 25:43.1 (11) 29:52.0 (11) 32:19.7 (11) 36:25.7 (11) 38:44.8 (11) 39:01.1 2:44.9

12 43 3550219 AKMENTINS Uvis 3:51.4 (13) 6:16.2 (13) 10:24.6 (13) 12:53.4 (13) 17:05.8 (13) 19:36.8 (13) 23:47.5 (13) 26:13.9 (13) 30:19.7 (12) 32:46.4 (12) 36:53.6 (12) 39:17.0 (12) 39:34.6 3:18.4

13 38 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 3:55.2 (16) 6:22.0 (14) 10:35.1 (14) 13:04.6 (15) 17:15.5 (15) 19:46.4 (15) 24:00.9 (14) 26:31.3 (14) 30:45.9 (14) 33:13.5 (14) 37:15.9 (14) 39:35.0 (13) 39:50.7 3:34.5

14 47 3483727 MAKAROV Pavel 3:48.5 (11) 6:14.9 (11) 10:22.7 (12) 12:50.4 (12) 17:02.6 (12) 19:34.0 (12) 23:36.5 (12) 26:02.7 (12) 30:24.8 (13) 32:58.8 (13) 37:12.9 (13) 39:42.1 (14) 39:59.7 3:43.5

15 40 3550254 SUHANOVS Sandijs 3:55.7 (17) 6:23.6 (15) 10:37.4 (15) 13:01.5 (14) 17:11.8 (14) 19:42.1 (14) 24:04.4 (15) 26:36.1 (15) 30:56.2 (15) 33:29.1 (15) 37:44.1 (15) 40:08.2 (15) 40:25.1 4:08.9

16 33 3550264 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs 3:56.4 (18) 6:25.9 (17) 10:41.5 (16) 13:13.9 (16) 17:31.0 (16) 20:02.5 (16) 24:20.4 (16) 26:50.1 (16) 31:06.7 (16) 33:37.9 (16) 37:50.8 (16) 40:20.5 (16) 40:38.7 4:22.5

17 31 3201055 BITTNER Nils 4:02.1 (19) 6:32.4 (19) 10:51.0 (19) 13:20.6 (17) 17:38.6 (17) 20:08.5 (17) 24:29.8 (17) 26:58.6 (17) 31:17.7 (17) 33:46.0 (17) 38:03.7 (17) 40:28.5 (17) 40:48.3 4:32.1

18 39 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 3:51.7 (14) 6:27.4 (18) 10:46.4 (17) 13:28.8 (18) 17:44.1 (18) 20:25.0 (18) 24:55.0 (18) 27:36.8 (18) 32:06.1 (18) 34:39.2 (18) 38:55.7 (18) 41:24.8 (18) 41:43.0 5:26.8

19 37 3780096 TRETJAKOV Ernest 3:54.3 (15) 6:25.2 (16) 10:49.4 (18) 13:33.3 (19) 18:04.0 (19) 20:51.6 (19) 25:29.1 (19) 28:21.0 (19) 33:00.7 (19) 35:45.8 (19) 40:20.4 (19) 43:04.7 (19) 43:23.7 7:07.5
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2021 

Madona, LATVIA
Interval start, JW 

Inter times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik (SWE)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m
LOWEST POINT 143 m
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 255 m
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m
NUMBER OF LAPS 3
RACE DISTANCE 7,500 km

LOCATION : Madona, Smeceres sils                          CATEGORY : ROLJWC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Raining SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C AIR : 16,0°C

LIST n°122 F = 2800

Records : 16 At Start : 14 Did Not Finish : 0 Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 28

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

29.08.2021  /  Madona, Raina street (LAT)  /  LSF LAT2053.000  /  29.08.2021 at 11:30  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name 1,5 km (Rank) 2,4 km (Rank) 4 km (Rank) 4,9 km (Rank) 6,5 km (Rank) 7,4 km (Rank) Time Gap

  JW  

1 14 3487613 KAZAKOVA Alexandra 4:17.6 (2) 7:02.1 (1) 11:29.5 (1) 14:10.3 (1) 18:36.3 (1) 21:13.5 (1) 21:32.8

2 12 3486972 GRYAZNOVA Ekaterina 4:17.5 (1) 7:03.0 (2) 11:36.4 (2) 14:17.5 (2) 18:48.9 (2) 21:26.7 (2) 21:46.2 13.4

3 16 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 4:25.1 (4) 7:11.1 (4) 11:48.2 (4) 14:29.7 (4) 18:58.3 (3) 21:33.8 (3) 21:54.3 21.5

4 15 3295461 MORTAGNA Laura 4:23.2 (3) 7:10.9 (3) 11:44.1 (3) 14:28.5 (3) 19:04.9 (4) 21:52.2 (4) 22:12.8 40.0

5 2 3487614 KAZAKOVA Polina 4:30.5 (7) 7:20.2 (6) 12:03.3 (5) 14:48.0 (5) 19:22.6 (5) 22:02.8 (5) 22:22.3 49.5

6 9 3555104 VOLFA Estere 4:29.2 (5) 7:19.5 (5) 12:07.1 (6) 14:58.7 (6) 19:40.3 (6) 22:24.3 (6) 22:44.1 1:11.3

7 8 3785058 DAINYTE Ieva 4:30.1 (6) 7:21.7 (7) 12:09.9 (7) 15:00.8 (7) 19:47.8 (7) 22:37.5 (7) 22:58.3 1:25.5

8 7 3555105 BLEIDELE Elza 4:43.6 (11) 7:36.6 (10) 12:30.8 (9) 15:20.1 (8) 20:09.6 (8) 22:58.9 (8) 23:20.5 1:47.7

9 13 3487280 BONDAREVA Anastasiya 4:35.1 (9) 7:31.8 (8) 12:25.1 (8) 15:21.2 (9) 20:17.4 (9) 23:12.1 (9) 23:34.7 2:01.9

10 6 3785056 BUCYTE Emilija 4:42.0 (10) 7:44.2 (12) 12:33.5 (10) 15:33.4 (10) 20:20.5 (10) 23:18.8 (10) 23:39.0 2:06.2

11 5 3555092 BERZINA Katrina 4:45.2 (12) 7:45.5 (13) 12:53.0 (13) 15:50.2 (11) 20:52.6 (11) 23:46.7 (11) 24:08.2 2:35.4

12 4 3785057 BUCYTE Gabija 4:32.1 (8) 7:33.0 (9) 12:50.0 (12) 15:59.5 (12) 21:08.2 (12) 24:25.2 (12) 24:46.8 3:14.0

13 3 3785062 KASPERUNAITE Ilma 4:54.8 (14) 8:03.2 (14) 13:12.9 (14) 16:30.0 (14) 21:49.9 (13) 25:11.9 (13) 25:35.2 4:02.4

14 10 3785053 SAVICKAITE Egle 4:47.5 (13) 7:42.0 (11) 12:34.8 (11) 16:00.3 (13) 22:05.7 (14) 25:47.5 (14) 26:19.5 4:46.7

Did Not Start (2)

1 3487011 SHOROKHOVA Yuliya

11 3555082 SAHNO Liva
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2021 

Madona, LATVIA
Interval start, SM

Sector times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m
LOWEST POINT 143 m
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 510 m
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m
NUMBER OF LAPS 6
RACE DISTANCE 15,000 km

LOCATION : Madona, Smeceres sils                          CATEGORY : ROLJWC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Cloudy SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C AIR : 16,0°C

LIST n°122

Records : 40 At Start : 37 Did Not Finish : 1 Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 36

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

29.08.2021  /  Madona, Raina street  /  LSF LAT2056.000  /  29.08.2021 at 13:18  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name 1,5 km (Rank) 2,4 km (Rank) 4 km (Rank) 4,9 km (Rank) 6,5 km (Rank) 7,4 km (Rank) 9 km (Rank) 9,9 km (Rank) 11,5 km (Rank) 12,4 km (Rank) 14 km (Rank) 14,9 km (Rank) 15 km (Rank) Time Gap Penalty

  SM  
1 64 KORSAETH Amund 3:22.7 (1) 2:03.4 (1) 3:37.4 (1) 2:05.2 (3) 3:36.7 (1) 2:07.9 (1) 3:41.4 (1) 2:08.2 (1) 3:38.9 (1) 2:10.8 (4) 3:43.6 (4) 2:09.0 (4) 15.8 (6) 34:41.0

2 67 KRISTOFFERSEN Patrick Fossum3:28.3 (3) 2:08.5 (2) 3:41.0 (2) 2:10.0 (5) 3:45.2 (6) 2:10.4 (3) 3:45.0 (4) 2:10.6 (3) 3:43.3 (4) 2:09.1 (1) 3:41.1 (1) 2:05.0 (2) 15.6 (2) 35:28.1 47.1 15.0

3 69 TANEL Matteo 3:31.0 (4) 2:11.1 (3) 3:42.3 (4) 2:10.3 (6) 3:42.9 (3) 2:09.9 (2) 3:43.7 (3) 2:10.9 (4) 3:43.2 (3) 2:12.5 (7) 3:47.0 (11) 2:10.0 (5) 16.8 (10) 35:31.6 50.6

4 66 ANISIMOV Ivan 3:43.7 (12) 2:13.7 (8) 3:44.9 (7) 2:13.8 (12) 3:46.0 (7) 2:12.0 (4) 3:43.5 (2) 2:12.4 (5) 3:41.8 (2) 2:09.5 (3) 3:41.4 (2) 2:03.1 (1) 15.5 (1) 35:41.3 1:00.3

5 70 VIGANTS Raimo 3:27.8 (2) 2:11.5 (4) 3:43.1 (5) 2:11.5 (8) 3:44.5 (4) 2:14.2 (6) 3:47.3 (7) 2:13.3 (6) 3:48.5 (8) 2:14.4 (11) 3:45.1 (8) 2:07.5 (3) 15.7 (4) 35:44.4 1:03.4

6 63 GALASSI Michael 3:36.9 (7) 2:15.1 (9) 3:44.3 (6) 2:05.1 (2) 3:41.0 (2) 2:13.1 (5) 3:46.8 (6) 2:13.7 (8) 3:45.9 (6) 2:13.6 (10) 3:46.6 (10) 2:12.3 (9) 16.4 (8) 35:50.8 1:09.8

7 52 DELLAGIACOMA Tommaso 3:31.3 (5) 2:11.7 (5) 3:41.7 (3) 2:03.7 (1) 3:50.8 (11) 2:16.5 (10) 3:52.7 (11) 2:16.1 (10) 3:49.6 (11) 2:13.2 (9) 3:44.4 (5) 2:11.4 (7) 15.6 (2) 35:58.7 1:17.7

8 54 PLOSKONOSOV Dmitriy 3:38.1 (9) 2:15.7 (10) 3:50.9 (11) 2:12.7 (10) 3:45.0 (5) 2:15.1 (7) 3:46.2 (5) 2:10.4 (2) 3:44.9 (5) 2:10.8 (4) 3:43.2 (3) 2:10.3 (6) 17.0 (12) 36:00.3 1:19.3

9 61 MASIERO Riccardo Lorenzo3:34.1 (6) 2:12.6 (6) 3:48.9 (8) 2:12.5 (9) 3:49.6 (9) 2:16.6 (11) 3:52.3 (10) 2:17.7 (11) 3:49.1 (9) 2:10.9 (6) 3:48.7 (12) 2:15.2 (10) 16.6 (9) 36:24.8 1:43.8

10 51 ANDREEV Pavel 3:44.2 (13) 2:20.1 (14) 3:50.0 (9) 2:09.8 (4) 3:50.6 (10) 2:15.2 (8) 3:48.6 (8) 2:16.0 (9) 3:49.2 (10) 2:13.1 (8) 3:44.4 (5) 2:11.6 (8) 15.7 (4) 36:28.5 1:47.5

11 65 NORUM Robin 3:38.8 (10) 2:13.0 (7) 3:50.1 (10) 2:14.6 (13) 3:52.0 (12) 2:15.9 (9) 3:51.4 (9) 2:17.8 (12) 3:49.9 (12) 2:09.3 (2) 3:44.4 (5) 2:15.9 (11) 17.0 (12) 36:30.1 1:49.1

12 68 BECCHIS Emanuele 3:41.7 (11) 2:18.6 (12) 3:54.7 (13) 2:10.3 (6) 3:46.6 (8) 2:26.3 (15) 4:02.0 (13) 2:13.4 (7) 3:48.4 (7) 2:14.4 (11) 3:45.2 (9) 2:18.0 (12) 18.3 (17) 36:57.9 2:16.9

13 62 GIARDINA Jacopo 3:49.3 (14) 2:16.7 (11) 3:53.0 (12) 2:13.1 (11) 3:54.1 (14) 2:18.3 (12) 3:58.5 (12) 2:19.4 (13) 3:52.7 (13) 2:19.7 (13) 4:00.5 (14) 2:23.9 (16) 17.3 (14) 37:36.5 2:55.5

14 55 RIECKHOFF Nico 3:38.0 (8) 2:21.2 (15) 3:58.3 (15) 2:24.3 (15) 3:58.0 (15) 2:22.4 (13) 4:04.8 (15) 2:24.1 (14) 3:58.7 (14) 2:24.4 (14) 3:57.1 (13) 2:21.9 (13) 16.2 (7) 38:09.4 3:28.4

15 58 GATTI Gianmarco 3:58.5 (17) 2:19.0 (13) 3:56.3 (14) 2:23.3 (14) 3:53.0 (13) 2:26.3 (15) 4:07.8 (16) 2:29.1 (15) 3:59.7 (15) 2:29.6 (15) 4:13.0 (16) 2:22.5 (14) 18.1 (16) 38:56.2 4:15.2

16 57 BERNANS Edgars 3:50.9 (15) 2:25.3 (16) 4:05.0 (17) 2:24.4 (16) 4:01.4 (16) 2:23.7 (14) 4:03.7 (14) 2:30.0 (16) 4:14.8 (16) 2:33.7 (17) 4:12.6 (15) 2:23.0 (15) 17.9 (15) 39:26.4 4:45.4

17 53 KUROCHKIN Mikhail 3:53.7 (16) 2:30.0 (17) 4:02.9 (16) 2:32.4 (17) 4:17.6 (17) 2:34.3 (17) 4:18.9 (17) 2:37.2 (17) 4:25.4 (17) 2:33.3 (16) 4:14.6 (17) 2:30.2 (17) 16.9 (11) 40:47.4 6:06.4

Did Not Start (2)
56 ANKERSEN Kristian

59 SAULITIS Niks

Did Not Finish (1)
60 GIGERNES Aadne



VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2021 

Madona, LATVIA
Interval start, SW 

Sector times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik (SWE)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m
LOWEST POINT 143 m
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 255 m
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m
NUMBER OF LAPS 3
RACE DISTANCE 7,500 km

LOCATION : Madona, Smeceres sils                          CATEGORY : ROLJWC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Raining SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C AIR : 16,0°C

LIST n°122 F = 2800

Records : 14 At Start : 12 Did Not Finish : 0 Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 28

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

29.08.2021  /  Madona, Raina street (LAT)  /  LSF LAT2055.000  /  29.08.2021 at 11:34  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name 1,5 km (Rank) 2,4 km (Rank) 4 km (Rank) 4,9 km (Rank) 6,5 km (Rank) 7,4 km (Rank) 9 km (Rank) Time Gap Penalty

  SW  
1 29 3705003 PROCHAZKOVA Alena 3:58.3 (3) 2:28.2 (1) 4:10.6 (1) 2:25.7 (1) 4:03.0 (1) 2:23.9 (2) 18.3 (2) 19:48.0

2 30 3155186 SCHUETZOVA Sandra 3:51.4 (1) 2:32.2 (4) 4:11.5 (2) 2:26.4 (2) 4:07.5 (2) 2:22.6 (1) 17.6 (1) 19:49.2 1.2

3 20 3486365 ROGOZINA Daria 3:59.6 (4) 2:29.8 (2) 4:12.6 (3) 2:29.9 (3) 4:11.1 (3) 2:27.2 (3) 18.3 (2) 20:08.5 20.5

4 28 3505803 LOCKNER Jackline 3:57.2 (2) 2:30.4 (3) 4:19.1 (4) 2:34.2 (6) 4:16.0 (5) 2:34.8 (5) 19.6 (7) 20:31.3 43.3

5 26 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 4:08.9 (5) 2:33.1 (5) 4:20.9 (6) 2:33.1 (4) 4:22.5 (6) 2:30.8 (4) 18.3 (2) 20:47.6 59.6

6 27 3295409 SORDELLO Elisa 4:22.8 (8) 2:35.8 (6) 4:19.4 (5) 2:34.1 (5) 4:14.9 (4) 2:35.8 (6) 19.0 (6) 21:01.8 1:13.8

7 23 3486258 LETUCHEVA Olga 4:20.3 (7) 2:46.5 (8) 4:36.9 (8) 2:44.4 (7) 4:39.1 (7) 2:43.2 (8) 20.9 (10) 22:11.3 2:23.3

8 25 3205723 ZIMARE Rosa 4:16.3 (6) 2:44.7 (7) 4:35.1 (7) 2:51.4 (10) 4:42.3 (10) 2:49.0 (10) 20.6 (9) 22:19.4 2:31.4

9 22 3487605 LUKINA Irina 4:34.1 (11) 2:47.7 (10) 4:38.5 (10) 2:46.6 (8) 4:39.8 (8) 2:43.4 (9) 19.8 (8) 22:29.9 2:41.9

10 19 3487112 ISAYCHENKOVA Kseniya 4:26.4 (9) 2:47.2 (9) 4:42.5 (11) 2:51.6 (11) 4:46.9 (11) 2:53.5 (11) 21.1 (11) 22:49.2 3:01.2

11 21 3485748 PROKHOROVA Varvara 4:28.2 (10) 2:48.2 (11) 4:37.2 (9) 2:50.2 (9) 4:41.2 (9) 2:42.0 (7) 18.7 (5) 22:55.7 3:07.7 30.0

12 18 3205870 STIEHLER Paula 4:47.7 (13) 2:56.8 (13) 4:56.9 (12) 2:59.7 (12) 4:56.3 (12) 2:56.9 (12) 21.8 (13) 23:56.1 4:08.1

13 24 3426609 GARBERG Hanne Saether 4:47.3 (12) 2:56.1 (12) 5:05.3 (13) 2:59.8 (13) 5:16.0 (13) 3:02.6 (14) 23.4 (14) 24:30.5 4:42.5

14 17 3205872 GAFFRONTKE Tanja 5:09.5 (14) 3:13.6 (14) 5:25.9 (14) 3:09.8 (14) 5:24.6 (14) 2:57.9 (13) 21.4 (12) 25:42.7 5:54.7
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2021 

Madona, LATVIA
Interval start, JM

Sector times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m
LOWEST POINT 143 m
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 510 m
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m
NUMBER OF LAPS 6
RACE DISTANCE 15,000 km

LOCATION : Madona, Smeceres sils                          CATEGORY : ROLJWC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Cloudy SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C AIR : 16,0°C

LIST n°122

Records : 40 At Start : 37 Did Not Finish : 1 Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 36

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

29.08.2021  /  Madona, Raina street  /  LSF LAT2054.000  /  29.08.2021 at 13:02  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name 1,5 km (Rank) 2,4 km (Rank) 4 km (Rank) 4,9 km (Rank) 6,5 km (Rank) 7,4 km (Rank) 9 km (Rank) 9,9 km (Rank) 11,5 km (Rank) 12,4 km (Rank) 14 km (Rank) 14,9 km (Rank) 15 km (Rank) Time Gap

  JM  
1 35 3484385 LIPKIN Maxim 3:32.3 (1) 2:14.1 (1) 3:49.1 (1) 2:13.9 (1) 3:44.4 (1) 2:10.5 (1) 3:50.3 (1) 2:15.2 (1) 3:48.5 (1) 2:16.8 (1) 3:52.7 (4) 2:13.5 (2) 14.9 (1) 36:16.2

2 50 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 3:37.4 (3) 2:18.7 (3) 3:52.0 (3) 2:16.4 (3) 3:53.0 (4) 2:13.1 (2) 3:53.6 (2) 2:19.0 (3) 3:58.4 (5) 2:19.6 (6) 3:52.4 (3) 2:12.0 (1) 16.0 (4) 37:01.6 45.4

3 34 3484630 SMIRNOV Nikita 3:40.5 (4) 2:16.4 (2) 3:51.7 (2) 2:16.4 (3) 3:52.8 (3) 2:19.0 (3) 3:56.2 (4) 2:22.7 (8) 3:50.7 (2) 2:17.1 (2) 3:48.6 (1) 2:14.0 (3) 16.2 (5) 37:02.3 46.1

4 42 3501973 EKENBERG Harald 3:34.0 (2) 2:20.5 (6) 3:55.6 (6) 2:21.4 (8) 3:48.0 (2) 2:21.0 (7) 3:58.7 (6) 2:18.9 (2) 3:53.4 (3) 2:23.8 (8) 3:48.6 (1) 2:22.5 (11) 17.9 (15) 37:24.3 1:08.1

5 49 3290820 MUNARI Riccardo 3:45.4 (7) 2:19.9 (5) 3:57.1 (7) 2:19.4 (6) 3:57.3 (6) 2:20.5 (6) 3:55.6 (3) 2:19.3 (4) 3:58.6 (6) 2:19.4 (5) 3:53.0 (5) 2:18.3 (6) 17.8 (14) 37:41.6 1:25.4

6 36 3484629 VERTESHIN Boris 3:46.2 (8) 2:20.5 (6) 4:02.7 (9) 2:23.7 (9) 4:01.4 (9) 2:19.2 (4) 3:57.5 (5) 2:20.3 (5) 3:56.3 (4) 2:18.7 (4) 3:58.6 (6) 2:14.4 (4) 15.7 (2) 37:55.2 1:39.0

7 48 3290846 LORENZETTI Giovanni 3:51.1 (12) 2:19.8 (4) 3:54.9 (5) 2:14.9 (2) 3:58.0 (7) 2:20.1 (5) 4:03.6 (10) 2:21.4 (6) 3:59.3 (7) 2:18.3 (3) 4:00.3 (7) 2:16.9 (5) 16.7 (8) 37:55.3 1:39.1

8 41 3550253 PAEGLIS Rainers 3:43.6 (5) 2:22.7 (9) 4:00.9 (8) 2:19.8 (7) 3:58.5 (8) 2:23.2 (8) 4:02.6 (9) 2:22.6 (7) 4:05.3 (9) 2:23.8 (8) 4:02.6 (10) 2:19.2 (9) 16.3 (6) 38:21.1 2:04.9

9 46 3700122 TILESCH Denis 3:44.7 (6) 2:20.8 (8) 3:52.8 (4) 2:17.9 (5) 3:53.3 (5) 2:24.9 (11) 4:05.1 (11) 2:28.7 (13) 4:13.8 (12) 2:27.5 (11) 4:02.2 (8) 2:19.4 (10) 16.8 (9) 38:27.9 2:11.7

10 44 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 3:46.7 (9) 2:28.4 (15) 4:06.2 (10) 2:24.0 (10) 4:05.0 (11) 2:24.5 (10) 4:01.3 (7) 2:23.7 (9) 4:03.4 (8) 2:23.7 (7) 4:03.3 (11) 2:25.0 (15) 17.5 (11) 38:52.7 2:36.5

11 45 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 3:47.9 (10) 2:24.1 (10) 4:06.6 (11) 2:26.0 (12) 4:02.9 (10) 2:23.5 (9) 4:05.4 (12) 2:26.7 (12) 4:08.9 (11) 2:27.7 (13) 4:06.0 (12) 2:19.1 (7) 16.3 (6) 39:01.1 2:44.9

12 43 3550219 AKMENTINS Uvis 3:51.4 (13) 2:24.8 (11) 4:08.4 (13) 2:28.8 (14) 4:12.4 (15) 2:31.0 (15) 4:10.7 (13) 2:26.4 (11) 4:05.8 (10) 2:26.7 (10) 4:07.2 (13) 2:23.4 (12) 17.6 (12) 39:34.6 3:18.4

13 38 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 3:55.2 (16) 2:26.8 (13) 4:13.1 (14) 2:29.5 (15) 4:10.9 (13) 2:30.9 (14) 4:14.5 (14) 2:30.4 (16) 4:14.6 (13) 2:27.6 (12) 4:02.4 (9) 2:19.1 (7) 15.7 (2) 39:50.7 3:34.5

14 47 3483727 MAKAROV Pavel 3:48.5 (11) 2:26.4 (12) 4:07.8 (12) 2:27.7 (13) 4:12.2 (14) 2:31.4 (16) 4:02.5 (8) 2:26.2 (10) 4:22.1 (17) 2:34.0 (18) 4:14.1 (15) 2:29.2 (17) 17.6 (12) 39:59.7 3:43.5

15 40 3550254 SUHANOVS Sandijs 3:55.7 (17) 2:27.9 (14) 4:13.8 (15) 2:24.1 (11) 4:10.3 (12) 2:30.3 (13) 4:22.3 (17) 2:31.7 (17) 4:20.1 (16) 2:32.9 (16) 4:15.0 (16) 2:24.1 (13) 16.9 (10) 40:25.1 4:08.9

16 33 3550264 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs 3:56.4 (18) 2:29.5 (16) 4:15.6 (16) 2:32.4 (17) 4:17.1 (17) 2:31.5 (17) 4:17.9 (15) 2:29.7 (15) 4:16.6 (14) 2:31.2 (15) 4:12.9 (14) 2:29.7 (18) 18.2 (16) 40:38.7 4:22.5

17 31 3201055 BITTNER Nils 4:02.1 (19) 2:30.3 (17) 4:18.6 (17) 2:29.6 (16) 4:18.0 (18) 2:29.9 (12) 4:21.3 (16) 2:28.8 (14) 4:19.1 (15) 2:28.3 (14) 4:17.7 (18) 2:24.8 (14) 19.8 (19) 40:48.3 4:32.1

18 39 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 3:51.7 (14) 2:35.7 (19) 4:19.0 (18) 2:42.4 (18) 4:15.3 (16) 2:40.9 (18) 4:30.0 (18) 2:41.8 (18) 4:29.3 (18) 2:33.1 (17) 4:16.5 (17) 2:29.1 (16) 18.2 (16) 41:43.0 5:26.8

19 37 3780096 TRETJAKOV Ernest 3:54.3 (15) 2:30.9 (18) 4:24.2 (19) 2:43.9 (19) 4:30.7 (19) 2:47.6 (19) 4:37.5 (19) 2:51.9 (19) 4:39.7 (19) 2:45.1 (19) 4:34.6 (19) 2:44.3 (19) 19.0 (18) 43:23.7 7:07.5

Did Not Start (1)
32 3550263 BIRITIS Bruno
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2021 

Madona, LATVIA
Interval start, JW 

Sector times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik (SWE)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m
LOWEST POINT 143 m
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 255 m
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m
NUMBER OF LAPS 3
RACE DISTANCE 7,500 km

LOCATION : Madona, Smeceres sils                          CATEGORY : ROLJWC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Raining SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C AIR : 16,0°C

LIST n°122 F = 2800

Records : 16 At Start : 14 Did Not Finish : 0 Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 28

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

29.08.2021  /  Madona, Raina street (LAT)  /  LSF LAT2053.000  /  29.08.2021 at 11:29  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name 1,5 km (Rank) 2,4 km (Rank) 4 km (Rank) 4,9 km (Rank) 6,5 km (Rank) 7,4 km (Rank) 9 km (Rank) Time Gap

  JW  

1 14 3487613 KAZAKOVA Alexandra 4:17.6 (2) 2:44.5 (1) 4:27.4 (1) 2:40.8 (1) 4:26.0 (1) 2:37.2 (2) 19.3 (1) 21:32.8

2 12 3486972 GRYAZNOVA Ekaterina 4:17.5 (1) 2:45.5 (2) 4:33.4 (3) 2:41.1 (2) 4:31.4 (3) 2:37.8 (3) 19.5 (2) 21:46.2 13.4

3 16 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 4:25.1 (4) 2:46.0 (3) 4:37.1 (4) 2:41.5 (3) 4:28.6 (2) 2:35.5 (1) 20.5 (6) 21:54.3 21.5

4 15 3295461 MORTAGNA Laura 4:23.2 (3) 2:47.7 (4) 4:33.2 (2) 2:44.4 (4) 4:36.4 (5) 2:47.3 (6) 20.6 (7) 22:12.8 40.0

5 2 3487614 KAZAKOVA Polina 4:30.5 (7) 2:49.7 (5) 4:43.1 (5) 2:44.7 (5) 4:34.6 (4) 2:40.2 (4) 19.5 (2) 22:22.3 49.5

6 9 3555104 VOLFA Estere 4:29.2 (5) 2:50.3 (6) 4:47.6 (6) 2:51.6 (8) 4:41.6 (6) 2:44.0 (5) 19.8 (4) 22:44.1 1:11.3

7 8 3785058 DAINYTE Ieva 4:30.1 (6) 2:51.6 (7) 4:48.2 (7) 2:50.9 (7) 4:47.0 (7) 2:49.7 (8) 20.8 (8) 22:58.3 1:25.5

8 7 3555105 BLEIDELE Elza 4:43.6 (11) 2:53.0 (8) 4:54.2 (11) 2:49.3 (6) 4:49.5 (9) 2:49.3 (7) 21.6 (10) 23:20.5 1:47.7

9 13 3487280 BONDAREVA Anastasiya 4:35.1 (9) 2:56.7 (10) 4:53.3 (10) 2:56.1 (9) 4:56.2 (10) 2:54.7 (10) 22.6 (12) 23:34.7 2:01.9

10 6 3785056 BUCYTE Emilija 4:42.0 (10) 3:02.2 (13) 4:49.3 (8) 2:59.9 (11) 4:47.1 (8) 2:58.3 (11) 20.2 (5) 23:39.0 2:06.2

11 5 3555092 BERZINA Katrina 4:45.2 (12) 3:00.3 (11) 5:07.5 (12) 2:57.2 (10) 5:02.4 (11) 2:54.1 (9) 21.5 (9) 24:08.2 2:35.4

12 4 3785057 BUCYTE Gabija 4:32.1 (8) 3:00.9 (12) 5:17.0 (14) 3:09.5 (12) 5:08.7 (12) 3:17.0 (12) 21.6 (10) 24:46.8 3:14.0

13 3 3785062 KASPERUNAITE Ilma 4:54.8 (14) 3:08.4 (14) 5:09.7 (13) 3:17.1 (13) 5:19.9 (13) 3:22.0 (13) 23.3 (13) 25:35.2 4:02.4

14 10 3785053 SAVICKAITE Egle 4:47.5 (13) 2:54.5 (9) 4:52.8 (9) 3:25.5 (14) 6:05.4 (14) 3:41.8 (14) 32.0 (14) 26:19.5 4:46.7

Did Not Start (2)

1 3487011 SHOROKHOVA Yuliya

11 3555082 SAHNO Liva


